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VAR Name  VAR Contact  VAR Email  VAR Phone  VAR Address  

  
ABS Solutions, LLC  

  
Laura Smith  

  
laura@abs-solutions.com  

  
518-608-5805  

30 Corporate Circle, Suite 
107,  
Albany, NY 12203  

Black Rock Technology 
Group  

Chuck Davis  cdavis@brtg.com  203-916-7202  211 State Street Suite 203 
Bridgeport CT 06604  

  
CXtec, Inc.  

  
  

nwc@cxtec.com    
315-476-3000  

5404 South Bay Road, 
Syracuse,  
NY 13221  

  
Data Path Inc.  

  
Brian Jump, Security 
Manager  

  
opotts@mydatapath.com    

  
209-521-0055  

318 Mchenry Ave. Modesto, 
CA  
95354  

  
Dauphin Electric 
Supply/Datacom  

  
Julie Deyle  

  
jdeyle@dauphindata.com  

  
717-986-9300  

PO Box 22061830 South 
19th  
Street, Harrisburg, PA 17105  

Howard Technology 
Solutions, A  
Division of Howard 
Industries  

  
Julie Schultz  

  
jschultz@howard.com  

  
601.399.5633  

  
P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 
39441  

JRC Technologies LLC   Joshua Carroll  jcarroll@jrcnow.com   315-362-1586   304 Scottholm Ter, Syracuse 
NY 13224   

  
Keenan Systems  

  
Jeff Keenan, 
President/CEO  

  
keenanj@keenansystems.com
  

  
(860)748-4110  

6 Joseph Court, East 
Hampton, CT,  
06424  

Millennium 
Communications Group,  
Inc.  

  

Pragnesh Amin  
  

pamin@millenniuminc.com  
  

973-929-2543  
11 Melanie Lane, Unit 13, 
East  
Hanover, NJ  

Morse Communications  Stacey Fisher  sfisher@morsecom.com  321-308-2153  395 East Drive, Melbourne, 
FL 32904  

Northpoint Solutions LLC 
dba Breaker  
Communications Limited  

  
David Haniebnik, 
President  

  
davidh@northptsolutions.com
  

  
732-673-3955  

28 Rodeo Drive, West Creek, 
NJ  
08092  

  
  

SmartWave Technologies  

  
  

Kevin Brangers, CFO  

  
  

kevin.brangers@smartwave.u
s  

  
  

770-356-0326  

  
2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, 
Suite 340, Alpharetta, GA 
30022  

  
WiFi Integrators for 
Innovation  

  
Robert Carmody  

  
bobc@integratingwifi.com  

  
610-455-4265 x 701  

738 & 1/2 North New Street, 
West  
Chester, PA 19380  

  
Converged Networks LLC  

  
Michael Hauer  

  
mhauer@convergednetworks.
com  

  
(843) 725-3200  

2 Still Shadow Drive, Suite G, 
Charleston, SC 29414  

Vancord    
Michael Paone  

  
mpaone@vancord.com  

(203) 874-9608    
500 Boston Post Road  
Milford, CT 06460 USA  

Omega Systems 
Consultants, Inc.  

Jennifer Kiritsis    
jkiritsis@omegapa.com  

(610) 678-7002  1121 Snyder Road  
West Lawn, PA 19609 USA  

Riverside Technologies, Inc.  Erica Kallweit  ekallweit@1rti.com  866-804-4388  748 N 109th Court, Omaha, 
NE 68154  

2NDGEAR LLC Leroy Wyman lwyman@2ngear.com 714-939-2300 611 Anton Blvd., Suite 700, 
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Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

Red8 LLC Chris Hadley chadley@insightinvestments.c

om 

714-939-2300 611 Anton Blvd., Suite 700, 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

CDW Government LLC Mandi Maricque amanda.maricque@cdwg.com 847-465-6000 230 N. Milwaukee Ave, 

Vernon Hills, IL, 60061 

ePlus Technoloy, Inc David Breen dave.breen@eplus.com 610-495-1293 150 S. Warner Road, Suite 

150, King of Prussia, PA  

19406 

EN.Net Services Greg Gordon Ggordon@en.netservices.com 301-846-9901 712 N East St. Frederick, MD 

21701 
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